
2022 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 1 - MAC PARK : 12 - 13 March 2022

Sponsored By Whites Racing Products

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Michael Wright

GREG BAILEY

QUALIFYING

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 13/03/22 Started at: 08:30:08

Event: Q11 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 24.0C Starters: 13

Track: Dry Printed at: 8:56

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

  1 44 William SHARROCK / Race Center & Windspark Aust. Yamaha R6 600 1:12.463  6 of  6

  2 32a Bryce THOMPSON Kawasaki ZX6R 600 1:14.536  4 of  8 2.073 2.073

  3 63 Rusty CRANE / Crane Livestock Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:14.586  3 of  3 2.123 .050

  4 7 Travis HARDY / Well Being Campus Kawasaki ZX10R 

1000

1:15.054  5 of  5 2.591 .468

  5 68 Wayne KULMER Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:15.754  5 of  8 3.291 .700

  6 32 Matthew SENIOR Yamaha R6 600 1:16.201  8 of  8 3.738 .447

  7 95 Matthew RINDEL / Stay Up Right / Gears / AMX Yamaha R1 1000 1:16.982  8 of  8 4.519 .781

  8 74 Scott MCGREGOR Honda CBR 1000 1:17.146  8 of  8 4.683 .164

  9 36 Chris DUFFY / Bakery on Broadway Wycheproof Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:17.388  6 of  6 4.925 .242

 10 70 Chris GILBEE / Coastal Build Homes Kawasaki ZX6R 600 1:18.009  5 of  5 5.546 .621

 11 22 Glenn NANKERVIS / Nankervis Motorsport Yamaha R6 600 1:18.191  3 of  3 5.728 .182

 12 6 Cori BOURNE / Shepparton Service Centre Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:19.372  4 of  5 6.909 1.181

 13 3 Steven WILLMOTT Yamaha R6 600 1:20.017  2 of  4 7.554 .645

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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GREG BAILEY

QUALIFYING

LAP TIMES

Date: 13/03/22 Started at: 08:30:08

Event: Q11 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 24.0C Starters: 13

Track: Dry Printed at: 8:56

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8

3 Steven WILLMOTT 1:24.750 1:20.017 1:20.479 1:22.417

6 Cori BOURNE 1:26.987 1:21.029 1:19.801 1:19.372 1:20.340

7 Travis HARDY 1:23.934 1:15.335 2:05.112 1:15.898 1:15.054

22 Glenn NANKERVIS 1:22.634 1:18.557 1:18.191

32 Matthew SENIOR 1:23.540 1:17.755 1:17.305 1:16.785 1:17.240 1:16.401 1:18.698 1:16.201

32a Bryce THOMPSON 1:18.650 1:18.230 1:14.978 1:14.536 1:14.921 1:17.142 1:15.215 1:14.699

36 Chris DUFFY 1:26.245 1:18.809 1:18.856 1:17.857 1:17.636 1:17.388

44 William SHARROCK 1:17.538 1:14.949 1:13.396 1:15.258 1:13.125 1:12.463

63 Rusty CRANE 1:18.217 1:15.089 1:14.586

68 Wayne KULMER 1:24.525 1:17.333 1:16.440 1:15.959 1:15.754 1:16.062 1:15.936 1:15.771

70 Chris GILBEE 1:24.659 1:19.967 1:20.335 1:18.333 1:18.009

74 Scott MCGREGOR 1:25.714 1:19.547 1:18.405 1:18.137 1:17.764 1:17.608 1:22.517 1:17.146

95 Matthew RINDEL 1:22.283 1:19.690 1:17.668 1:18.213 1:18.633 1:17.450 1:18.121 1:16.982

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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GREG BAILEY

QUALIFYING

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 13/03/22 Started at: 08:30:08

Event: Q11 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 24.0C Starters: 13

Track: Dry Printed at: 8:56

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:55.516 44 William SHARROCK Yamaha R6 600 1:17.538 1

3:10.465 44 William SHARROCK Yamaha R6 600 1:14.949 2

4:23.861 44 William SHARROCK Yamaha R6 600 1:13.396 3

6:52.244 44 William SHARROCK Yamaha R6 600 1:13.125 5

8:04.707 44 William SHARROCK Yamaha R6 600 1:12.463 6

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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GREG BAILEY

QUALIFYING

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 13/03/22 Started at: 08:30:08

Event: Q11 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 24.0C Starters: 13

Track: Dry Printed at: 8:56

Split 1 Split 2 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 M. SENIOR 1:16.201

2 C. GILBEE 1:18.009

3 S. MCGREGO 1:17.146

4 C. BOURNE 1:19.372

5 T. HARDY 1:15.054

6 G. NANKERVI 1:18.191

7 C. DUFFY 1:17.388

8 M. RINDEL 1:16.982

9 R. CRANE 1:14.586

10 W. SHARROC 1:12.463

11 S. WILLMOTT 1:20.017

12 W. KULMER 1:15.754

13 B. THOMPSO 1:14.536

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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GREG BAILEY

GRID SHEET
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